
2025 SPRING/SUMMER CLASS SCHEDULE & PRICE LIST  *  
 

Trip 1 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast         Sun., March 16 thru Fri., March 21           $1,795.00 

Trip 2 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Fri., Apr. 4 thru Sun., Apr. 6 – ASA103 only           $950.00 

Trip 3 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Sun., April 13 thru Fri., April 18                   $1,795.00 

Trip 4 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Sun., April 27 thru Fri., May 2                $1,795.00 

Trip 5 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Sun., June 8 thru Fri., June 13   $1,795.00 

*  All live-aboard course rates are per person.   Spouses can go as “Passenger Only” for $1,295.00 
 
 


